No.

IN THE

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES

Kyren Jail Mainen Kleinmen (Your Name) The Hon. Cynthia A. H. Mon, U.S. Butrupta Judge, W. D. J. Ko. i Rillud V. Fink, Chapter & Tracker MOENT(S)

PROOF OF SERVICE , do swear or declare that on this date, _, 2023, as required by Supreme Court Rule 29 I have served the enclosed MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS and PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI on each party to the above proceeding or that party's counsel, and on every other person required to be served, by depositing an envelope containing the above documents in the United States mail properly addressed to each of them and with first-class postage prepaid, or by delivery to a third-party commercial carrier for delivery within 3 calendar days.

The names and addresses of those served are as follows

Please see attacked List.

* Motion for Extension of Time Suppointment of

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed on October 31 2023 (Signatu

Karen Kleinman, Petitioner v. The Hon. Cynthia A. Norton, U.S. Bankruptcy Judge & Richard V. Fink, Chapter 13 Trustee, Respondents.

PARTIES SERVED (8)

- Supreme Court of the United States Attn: The Honorable Scott S. Harris, Clerk of the Court
 First Street, N.E. Washington, D.C. 20543
- The Honorable Cynthia A. Norton, U.S. Bankruptcy Judge, W. D. of Missouri c/o AUSA Jeffrey P. Ray United States Attorney's Office 400 East 9th Street, Suite 5510 Kansas City, MO 64106
- Richard V Fink, Chapter 13 Trustee Office of the Chapter 13 Trustee c/o Dana Michelle Estes, Esq.
 2345 Grand Boulevard, Suite 1200 Kansas City, MO 64108
- 4. Deutsche Bank National Trust Co., As Trustee for Soundview Home Loan Trust, 2006-OPT2, Asset-Backed Certificates 2006-OPT2 6200 So. Quebec Street Greenwood Village, CO 80111

1

Karen Kleinman, Petitioner v. The Hon. Cynthia A. Norton, U.S. Bankruptcy Judge & Richard V. Fink, Chapter 13 Trustee, Respondents.

. .

- Danny Hylton, Purported Successor-in-Interest To Deutsche Bank National Trust Co., as Trustee for Soundview Home Loan Trust, 2006-OPT-2, Asset-Backed Certificates 2006-OPT2 c/o Michael K. Horn, Esq.
 703 So. Business Highway U.S. 65 Branson, MO 65616
- 6. The Honorable Elizabeth Barches Prelogar SOLICITOR GENERAL OF THE UNITED STATES Department of Justice, Room 5614 950 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. Washington, D.C. 20530-0001
- 7. Daniel J. Casamatta, Acting U.S. TRUSTEE, W.D. of MO 400 E. 9th Street, Room 3440 Kansas City, MO 64106
- 8. Ramona D. Elliott, Acting Director Executive Office for the U.S. TRUSTEES 441 G Street, N.W., Suite 6150 Washington, D.C. 20530